
ST. CHARLES BORROMEO 
SEMINARY GOLF CLASSIC,

DINNER & AUCTION

 •• SEPTEMBER 26, 2022 ••
PHILADELPHIA COUNTRY CLUB
UNION LEAGUE LIBERTY HILL

www.scs.edu/golf

Dear Friends,

We are so proud to announce our ninth 
annual St. Charles Borromeo Seminary 
Golf Classic! We are honored to be 
hosting this annual event and look 
forward to a magnificent day of golf, 
a gourmet dinner, and an impressive 
auction. This year’s Golf Classic is 
scheduled for Monday, September 26th 
at Philadelphia Country Club and Union 
League Liberty Hill. 

We hope you take the time to read 
through this brochure to learn more 
about our wonderful sponsorship 
opportunities. We are so grateful to our 
committee and sponsors who make this 
annual Golf Classic a success year after 
year! 

Proceeds from this event will 
directly support the formation of our 
seminarians – your future priests. 

To learn more about the Golf Classic, 
please visit scs.edu/golf. 
Thank you for supporting St. Charles!

Gratefully,

Most Reverend Timothy C. Senior, Rector

Joseph Del Raso, Co-Chair, Seminary Golf  
Classic Committee 

Sean Fahey, Co-Chair, Seminary Golf  
Classic Committee

SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES:
PRESENTING SPONSOR – $50,000 (Limit one)PRESENTING SPONSOR – $50,000 (Limit one)
• �Exclusive sponsorship at one course
• �Name/logo incorporated into the offical name of event
• �Recognition on all event communications and promotions
• �Recognition on all on-course signage and events at both 
courses

• Recognition sponsor board, website, and digital  signage 
• 5 Foursomes with player gifts
• 20 additional guests for dinner & auction
• �Sponsorship signage at one hole on each course

SUPPORTING SPONSOR – $15,000 (Limit two)SUPPORTING SPONSOR – $15,000 (Limit two)
• �Underwrite technological improvements to allow for more 
livestreamed programming which will extend the reach of 
the seminary’s mission in the community

• �3 Foursomes & player gifts
• 12 guests for dinner & auction
• Sponsorship signage at one hole
• Recognition on sponsor board, website, and digital signage

APPAREL/GIFT SPONSOR – $20,000 APPAREL/GIFT SPONSOR – $20,000 
SOLD - THE HAVERFORD TRUST COMPANY

DINNER SPONSOR – $12,000DINNER SPONSOR – $12,000
SOLD - PATTY AND GARY HOLLOWAY

LIVE AUCTION SPONSOR – $12,000LIVE AUCTION SPONSOR – $12,000
SOLD - PHIL AND BETTY HARVEY

COCKTAIL RECEPTION SPONSOR – $12,000 COCKTAIL RECEPTION SPONSOR – $12,000 
SOLD - TROUTMAN PEPPER

BUNKER SPONSOR – $8,500 (Limit one)BUNKER SPONSOR – $8,500 (Limit one)
• Exclusive and unique sponsorship
• Your company logo will be stamped into multiple bunkers 
 on both courses
• 1 Foursome and player gifts
• 4 guests for dinner & auction
• Sponsorship signage at one hole 
• Recognition on sponsor board, website, and digital signage

GOLF GLOVE SPONSOR – $7,500GOLF GLOVE SPONSOR – $7,500
SOLD - DANELLA COMPANIES

GOLF HAT SPONSOR – $7,500 GOLF HAT SPONSOR – $7,500 
SOLD -  - JOHN PATRICK PUBLISHING COMPANY & JOHN PATRICK PUBLISHING COMPANY & 
AMERICAN ADVISORS LLCAMERICAN ADVISORS LLC

CART PATH SPONSOR – $7,500 (Limit one)CART PATH SPONSOR – $7,500 (Limit one)
• Exclusive sponsorship
• Unique decal logo recognition on several cart path locations        
  throughout the courses
• 1 Foursome and player gifts
• 4 guests for dinner & auction
• Sponsorship signage at one hole 
• Recognition on sponsor board, website, and digital signage

GOLF FLAG SPONSOR – $7,500GOLF FLAG SPONSOR – $7,500
SOLD - ICONA RESORTS

GOLF CART SPONSOR – $7,500 GOLF CART SPONSOR – $7,500 
SOLD - THE GRAHAM COMPANY

GOLF BALL SPONSOR – $7,500GOLF BALL SPONSOR – $7,500
SOLD - CONRAD O’BRIEN

PRIZE SPONSOR – $6,000PRIZE SPONSOR – $6,000
SOLD - SEI

LUNCH SPONSOR – $6,000 LUNCH SPONSOR – $6,000 
SOLD - PCC - TRANE
SOLD - UNION LEAGUE - ANGELA AND DICK CLARK

CONTEST SPONSOR – $6,000 (One Available)CONTEST SPONSOR – $6,000 (One Available)
SOLD - PCC - ALICIA AND PAT O’GRADY

PLATINUM SPONSOR – $5,000 (No limit)PLATINUM SPONSOR – $5,000 (No limit)
• 1 Foursome and player gifts
• 4 guests for dinner & auction
• Sponsorship signage at one hole 
• Recognition on sponsor board, website, and digital signage

OFFICIAL CAR SPONSOR – $4,500 (Limit two)OFFICIAL CAR SPONSOR – $4,500 (Limit two)
• Exclusive sponsorship at course
• Car dealer has rights to event’s automotive Hole-In-One Contest
• 1 Foursome and player gifts
• 4 guests for dinner & auction
• Sponsorship signage at one hole 
• Recognition on sponsor board, website, and digital signage

DRIVING RANGE – $3,500 (Limit two) DRIVING RANGE – $3,500 (Limit two) 
• Exclusive sponsorship at one course
• Recognition at driving range
• 1 Twosome and player gifts, dinner & auction invitations
• Sponsorship signage at one hole 
• Recognition on sponsor board, website, and digital signage

PUTTING GREEN SPONSOR  – $3,500 (One Available - PCC)PUTTING GREEN SPONSOR  – $3,500 (One Available - PCC)
SOLD - CASWELL F. HOLLOWAY JR. AND MARIE B. 
HOLLOWAY FOUNDATION

REFRESHMENT SPONSOR – $3,500REFRESHMENT SPONSOR – $3,500
SOLD - PCC - CULINART 
SOLD - UNION LEAGUE - COMMUNICATIONS TEST 
DESIGNS, INC. 

GOLD SPONSOR – $2,750 (No Limit)GOLD SPONSOR – $2,750 (No Limit)
• 1 Twosome and player gifts, dinner & auction invitations
• Sponsorship signage at one hole 
• Recognition on sponsor board, website, and digital signage

SEMINARIAN SPONSOR – $1,750 (No Limit)SEMINARIAN SPONSOR – $1,750 (No Limit)
• Fund 1 Seminarian to play in the golf tournament plus  
 guest for dinner & auction
• Recognition on sponsor board, website, and digital signage

HOLE SPONSOR – $850 (No Limit)HOLE SPONSOR – $850 (No Limit)
• Signage on one hole on one course

INDIVIDUAL DINNER – $275INDIVIDUAL DINNER – $275



Saint Charles Borromeo Seminary’s fundamental mission is the formation
of Catholic priests for the Archdiocese of Philadelphia and other dioceses
and religious communities throughout the world for pastoral service in
the priesthood of Jesus Christ. Saint Charles also serves the community by
forming men as permanent deacons through the Diaconate program, and
provides academic and pastoral programs for religious and laity through 
the School of Theological Studies. In Pastores Dabo Vobis, Pope John 
Paul II identified the principal foundations for priestly formation as 
human, spiritual, intellectual and pastoral. These four pillars form the 
comprehensive structure of formation at St. Charles that guides the 
development of men toward priesthood. The goal is an atmosphere
that fosters a thorough process of formation so that those called by God 
have a strong priestly identity, a desire to serve, and a love for God’s 
people. 

If you would like to learn more and to sign up for the 2022 Golf Classic,  
please visit www.scs.edu/golf or contact:

Kevin Scanlon 
610-304-1617
kevin@edigolfevents.com 

ST. CHARLES SEMINARY IS A NONPROFIT 501(c)3 CORPORATION.
Please make check out to “St. Charles Borromeo Seminary”  
or charge my credit card

  Visa        MasterCard    AmEx   Discover

Name:		

Company:		

Address:		

City, State, Zip:		

Phone:		

E–mail:		

Amount: $		

Card #:		

Exp. Date:	 Security Code:	

Signature:		

GOLF CLASSIC REGISTRATION FORM

Please return registration form Please return registration form 
with payment to:with payment to:

The Catholic Foundation of Greater Philadelphia
2133 Arch Street, Suite 400
Philadelphia, PA 19103 | 215-587-5650

ST. CHARLES BORROMEO SEMINARY GOLF CLASSIC
Attn: Gina DeColli

WWW.SCS.EDU/GOLF

2022 COMMITTEE

Joseph Del Raso, Co-Chair
Sean Fahey, Co-Chair
Monsignor Francis Beach
Deacon Al Clay
Zachary DeCarlo
Gina DeColli
John DelVecchio
John Fenningham, Esq.
Tim Gillespie
Jean Godorecci
Steve Izzi

Scott Johnson
Paul Klauder
Larry McAlee
Joseph McLaughlin
Walt McClatchy
Mark Merlini
Kathy Morris
Holly Riddick
Kevin Scanlon
Patrick Ward

“�TODAY’S SEMINARIANS WILL BECOME OUR 
SPIRITUAL LEADERS FOR THE NEXT AND 
FUTURE GENERATIONS.  WE ARE EXTREMELY 
GRATEFUL FOR YOUR GENEROSITY IN SUPPORT 
OF OUR MISSION.”  

ST. CHARLES BORROMEO  
SEMINARY GOLF CLASSIC

ENCLOSED IS OUR DONATION AS A:

 $50,000 Presenting Sponsor 

 $15,000 Supporting Sponsor

 $20,000 Apparel/Gift Sponsor SOLD 

 $12,000 Dinner Sponsor SOLD

 $12,000 Live Auction SOLD

 �$12,000 Cocktail Reception Sponsor 

SOLD

 $8,500 Bunker Sponsor

 $7,500 Glove Sponsor SOLD

 $7,500 Golf Hat Sponsor SOLD

 $7,500 Cart Path Sponsor 

 $7,500 Golf Flag Sponsor SOLD

 $7.500 Golf Cart Sponsor SOLD

 $7,500 Golf Ball Sponsor  SOLD

 ��$6,000 Prize Sponsor SOLD

 

 �$6,000 Lunch Sponsor SOLD

  $6,000 Contest Sponsor SOLD

  $5,000 Platinum Sponsor

  �$4,500 Official Car Sponsor 

  $3,500 Driving Range 

  �$3,500 Putting Green Sponsor  SOLD

  $3,500 Refreshment Sponsor SOLD

  $2,750 Gold Sponsor

  $1,750 Seminarian Sponsor

  $850 Hole Sponsor

  $275 Individual Dinner

  �Sorry, I cannot participate.  

Enclosed is a tax–deductible gift of 

$__________________

Gina DeColli 
215-587-5650
gdecolli@thecfgp.org


